
PROVISIONAL RESULT - ADULT QUADS & SIDECAR RACE

TownMachineCl BehindTime Best Lap onLapsNameNoPl

1 12 Sheldon SEAL 19 8:54.953:00:51.81 10KTM 450Q1 Reading

2 1 Carl BUNCE 19 9:00.493:04:08.20 93:16.39Suzuki 450Q1

3 76 Kieran POWER 18 9:27.423:02:10.59 101 LapHonda 450Q1 Egham Hill

4 57 Chris NELSON 18 9:23.233:05:15.15 81 LapHonda 450Q1 Northern Ireland

5 424 Steve ATKINS 18 9:42.013:05:28.71 41 LapCan-Am 1000Q4 Exford

6 116 Liam GARBETT 18 9:36.593:09:17.72 101 LapYamaha 450Q1 Stourport on Sev

7 95 Jason MACBETH 17 9:32.163:01:36.59 72 LapsHonda 450Q1 Reading

8 191 George MILES 17 9:50.003:02:36.73 42 Laps450Q1 Reading

9 3 Jeremie SOYEZ 17 10:26.693:07:01.19 52 LapsCan-Am 1000Q4 France

10 8 Lloyd GOVE 17 10:08.923:08:20.71 52 LapsCan Am 800Q4 Ilfracombe

11 426 Ben WEBB 17 10:02.123:13:14.87 42 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 Bisley

12 420 Yoann DECRESSONIERE 17 10:05.953:16:06.56 82 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 France

13 14 Robert SWANN 16 10:09.723:01:52.31 113 LapsKTM 505Q1 Bishops Stortford

14 232 EAGLE/ WILDMAN 16 9:44.653:02:09.55 73 LapsQ2

15 308 LAWRY/ WILKINSON 16 10:09.323:02:26.30 43 LapsWHT KTM 590SC Wokingham

16 13 Peter GALLAGER 16 10:25.753:06:39.43 43 LapsHonda 450Q1 Southam

17 79 Laurence STOPPS 16 10:33.933:07:31.08 93 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Lidlington

18 416 Craig McCORMICK 16 9:58.073:07:38.01 73 LapsPolaris 1000Q4 Fife

19 21 Katie HODGSON 16 10:52.523:07:38.84 83 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 Malton

20 19 Jack PRICE-DRAPER 16 9:52.053:07:49.74 73 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Plymouth

21 33 Clyde THOMPSON 16 10:36.903:08:07.12 143 LapsHonda 450Q1 Bourne

22 123 Greg THYNNE 16 10:05.873:09:48.82 53 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Clevedon

23 23 John CHEW 16 10:55.883:11:50.96 63 LapsPolaris 850Q4 Clitheroe

24 15 Pierre Antoine TABARY 15 11:11.293:02:31.49 44 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 France

25 438 Stuart AUSTIN 15 10:44.413:02:56.12 44 LapsCan-Am 800Q4 Stroud

26 107 Ray BURLING 15 10:05.413:04:06.54 124 LapsWinrow Honda 450Q1 Harlow

27 47 Tom JONES 15 10:56.573:04:50.26 64 LapsHonda 450Q1 Welshpool

28 436 Jack HUNTER 15 11:04.923:06:06.86 34 LapsHonda 680Q4 Minehead

29 444 Paul HUXLEY 15 11:12.343:07:39.92 34 LapsCanAmQ4 Whitchurch

30 99 MILLARD/ MILLARD 15 9:55.243:09:23.01 74 LapsHusqvarna 665SC Frome

31 40 David HULL 15 10:54.013:11:44.55 74 LapsHonda 450Q1 Wolverton

32 371 Neil MARTIN 15 11:21.583:12:24.56 64 LapsYamaha 686Q4 Little Witley

33 88 David RENDELL 15 11:58.963:12:54.38 54 LapsCan Am 500Q4 Caerphilly

34 231 HUNT/ RICHMOND 15 10:15.413:13:29.32 54 LapsQ2

35 126 Robert BELL 14 10:24.743:01:40.05 25 LapsCan Am 450Q1 Lockerbie

36 414 Dave DIXON 14 11:11.253:01:52.27 65 LapsCan Am 800Q4 Bradford

37 427 Kev JONES 14 10:57.683:02:07.04 35 LapsPolaris 1000Q4 Shrewsbury

38 36 Darren McPHERSON 14 11:46.423:04:05.33 25 LapsHonda 680Q4 Melton Mowbray

39 433 Richard FREESTONE 14 12:07.493:04:06.30 65 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 Coventry

40 304 SOLLEY/ CLARKE 14 11:41.733:06:32.76 65 Laps- -SC Houghton Regis

41 430 Gary TARRANT 14 11:03.363:06:38.36 65 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 Bickley

42 153 David VASS 14 10:40.633:07:00.76 65 LapsQ1

43 206 KEYS/ KEYS 14 11:40.483:09:01.63 65 LapsCan Am Renegade 100Q2 Fareham

44 78 Tomas CANNELL 14 10:38.993:09:38.74 25 LapsHonda 450Q1 Isle of Man

45 410 Richard COLEBY 14 11:39.543:10:19.89 25 LapsPolaris 1000Q4 Kendal

46 5 Anthony BARRETT 14 9:40.253:10:32.90 75 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Aylesbury

47 108 Geoffrey SHARP 14 10:47.323:12:14.71 55 LapsHonda 450Q1 Caversham

48 437 Jean Philippe SALLEY 14 12:16.753:12:44.36 05 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 France

49 221 STRUTT/ GOSTLING 14 11:22.753:14:00.10 35 LapsSC Newbury

50 100 Ameelie MILLER 13 10:09.962:32:59.26 66 LapsHonda 450Q1 Fairford
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PROVISIONAL RESULT - ADULT QUADS & SIDECAR RACE

TownMachineCl BehindTime Best Lap onLapsNameNoPl

51 82 Craig FISHER 13 10:24.922:54:27.93 46 LapsHonda 450Q1 Reading

52 412 Graham GUY 13 12:37.433:00:56.29 46 LapsCan Am 800Q4 Colne

53 400 Jon MORGAN 13 10:39.503:01:17.03 36 LapsPolaris 1000Q4 Usk

54 435 Thomas WIGGINS 13 12:24.593:05:19.07 56 LapsHonda 680Q4 Minehead

55 318 NEVILL/ NEVILL 13 11:55.783:05:33.59 46 LapsYamaha 450SC Stoke Mandeville

56 429 Laura LINTON 13 12:52.563:05:38.16 36 LapsCan Am 500Q4 Colne

57 422 Freddy DE OLIVEIRA 13 12:13.383:06:20.06 66 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 France

58 70 Chris MURPHY 13 11:34.503:06:25.91 46 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Oxford

59 423 Christian JACQUOT 13 12:44.633:07:33.11 56 LapsCan-Am 1000Q4 France

60 199 Connor TAYLOR 13 10:19.033:07:54.64 116 LapsKTM 450Q1 Pontyclun

61 119 Andy BARNES 13 11:40.923:08:56.15 46 LapsCanam 650Q1 Annan

62 80 Edward BOOTH 13 10:50.023:09:04.82 66 LapsHonda 450Q1 Lockerbie

63 38 Danny GILLIGAN JNR 13 11:32.543:09:10.94 76 LapsHonda 450Q1 Borehamwood

64 50 PALMER/ PALMER 13 11:19.663:09:52.80 26 LapsKTM 525Q2 Brecon

65 39 Peter BETTS 13 11:38.543:10:24.49 76 LapsHonda 450Q1 Hitchin

66 411 Steve FOGERTY 13 12:36.773:11:42.98 36 LapsCan Am 800Q4 Southampton

67 307 TURNER/ TURNER 13 11:36.703:12:35.94 56 LapsKTM /VMC 670SC Leek

68 418 Iain STRATTON 13 12:58.533:13:24.38 86 LapsPolaris 952Q4 Fife

69 110 Mark FRENCH 13 13:31.173:14:41.05 66 LapsHonda 450Q1 Ashby De La Zouc

70 67 Barry SAUNDERS 13 12:13.463:15:08.93 66 LapsHonda TRX 400Q1 St Johns

71 306 MALLABER/ MALLABER 13 11:14.093:16:24.94 66 LapsKawasaki KX 500SC Redruth

72 409 Iain CLARK 12 13:58.103:01:30.24 77 LapsYamaha 450Q4 Carluke

73 115 Cyril DUPLAN 12 10:56.543:02:34.09 37 LapsYamaha 450Q1 France

74 392 FIELD/ HUTCHMAN 12 11:57.063:04:19.80 47 Laps700SC Essex

75 431 Paul PATRICK 12 13:12.503:05:11.63 37 LapsHonda 475Q4 Normanton

76 62 Colin BARROW 12 11:09.963:05:23.27 47 LapsHonda 450Q1 Honiton

77 89 Steven ARMSTRONG 12 12:28.803:05:25.37 57 LapsHonda 450Q1 Lockerbie

78 63 Jack HOLMES 12 11:11.723:06:34.77 27 LapsCan Am 450Q1 Fritchley

79 415 Stephan COOK 12 12:41.923:08:06.77 57 LapsCan Am 800Q4 Barnsley

80 99 Davey NIXON 12 11:22.863:09:14.98 67 LapsHonda 450Q1 Hexham

81 111 Steve PRICE 12 13:25.753:10:05.75 47 LapsQ1 Brecon

82 317 CHANDLER/ MILLETT 12 12:06.293:12:30.26 47 LapsKTM 525SC Reading

83 81 Bradleigh STANTON 12 12:05.353:16:58.07 37 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Moorey Meadow

84 7 Simon LANG 11 10:15.402:05:08.36 78 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 Redditch

85 434 Justin ATKINS 11 11:16.302:23:34.05 68 LapsHonda 680Q4 Somerset

86 128 Jeremy VAUGHAN 11 14:31.423:01:06.11 28 LapsHonda 350Q1 Abergavenny

87 203 YEATES FROST/ 11 11:11.643:01:18.72 78 LapsQ2 Bristol

88 331 RUTHERFORD/ HODGES 11 11:38.453:01:22.77 58 LapsSC

89 222 NORTH/ NORTH 11 10:08.863:01:31.45 88 LapsHonda 450Q2 Tilehurst

90 327 BOURNE/ BOURNE 11 12:46.633:02:22.50 78 LapsHusqvarna 510SC Droitwich

91 37 Danny GILLIGAN SNR 11 11:27.223:02:28.48 68 LapsHonda 450Q1 Borehamwood

92 118 Ben HARTNETT 11 12:03.133:03:44.67 38 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Bridgend

93 104 Amy KEITCH 11 12:01.773:05:34.66 38 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Honiton

94 226 JEFFREY/ KEITCH 11 10:21.123:07:04.14 28 LapsSuzuki 450Q2 Truro

95 9 Aaron POLE 11 10:11.763:07:10.85 48 LapsHonda 450Q1 Leicester

96 120 Jamie BONE 11 10:36.513:07:18.49 58 LapsHonda 450Q1 Hook

97 61 Alex BETHELL 11 11:15.973:09:08.20 98 LapsKTM 450Q1 Stourport on Sev

98 69 Ivor RABBITTS 11 12:38.213:10:11.40 28 LapsHonda 450Q1 Swindon

99 97 Matthew EDWARDS 11 13:37.903:10:32.39 38 LapsHonda 680Q1 Blackwood

100 59 Latham PRITCHARD 11 11:31.633:11:26.41 68 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Whitchurch
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PROVISIONAL RESULT - ADULT QUADS & SIDECAR RACE

TownMachineCl BehindTime Best Lap onLapsNameNoPl

101 64 Ross JONES 11 13:15.693:15:13.04 38 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Blackwood

102 125 Josh CRANE 10 9:55.632:09:33.25 49 LapsHonda 450Q1 Rickinghall

103 94 Jedd WIEGOLD 10 11:52.693:00:40.65 69 LapsKTM 505Q1 Caerphilly

104 90 Roy SMITH 10 13:19.373:07:51.47 39 LapsQ1 Borehamwood

105 105 Justin SWIFT 10 13:07.563:09:27.89 29 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Weston Super Ma

106 432 Simon RANDALL 10 15:34.663:09:33.04 109 LapsHonda 680Q4 Featherstone

107 320 JONES/ MACPHEE 10 13:52.703:10:54.62 109 LapsKTM 580SC Powys

108 322 TRUMAN/ JACKSON 10 11:34.753:13:06.87 59 Laps500SC Lydney

109 34 Richard HORTON 10 10:53.023:13:47.64 39 LapsHonda 450Q1 Rochester

110 276 Danny RATCLIFFE 10 14:40.423:17:19.30 99 LapsHonda 350Q4 Coton

111 72 Daniel GROVES 10 14:41.283:18:42.68 29 LapsSuzuki 250Q1 Colchester

112 12 Romuald LECORDIER 9 9:54.841:39:44.34 010 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 France

113 425 Stuart JONES 9 9:58.331:42:20.02 310 LapsPolaris 1000Q4 Oswestry

114 56 Jonathan McKNIGHT 9 10:48.362:33:58.49 410 LapsHonda 450Q1 Northern Ireland

115 114 Jonathan ZINDY 9 12:37.532:46:10.22 210 LapsCan-Am 450Q1 France

116 212 CALLISTER/ GARRETT 9 11:28.523:03:04.10 510 LapsSuzuki 450Q2 Isle of Man

117 185 Matty MORRIS 9 9:56.443:03:28.41 410 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Shropshire

118 314 SWEENEY/ CARPENTER 9 15:55.003:07:13.57 210 LapsSC Swadlincote

119 210 WHITE/ PRICE 9 14:12.883:08:08.35 910 LapsQ2 Tamworth

120 18 WILLIAMS/ BROWN 9 10:22.293:08:19.31 510 LapsSC Powys

121 417 Ronnie SOLLITT 9 14:04.773:09:54.85 310 LapsSuzuki 450Q4 Barnsley

122 77 Adam JONES 8 11:19.561:45:04.04 211 LapsYam Gas 300Q1 Isle of Man

123 131 Iorath WILLIAMS 8 10:25.211:50:31.49 311 LapsHonda 450Q1 Usk

124 396 David RICHARDS 8 11:29.393:04:57.61 611 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Chadderton

125 156 Mark McLERNON 8 9:28.273:06:40.84 511 LapsQ1

126 6 Dwayne BARNES 8 10:18.423:07:33.93 211 LapsHonda TRX 450Q1 Johnstonelees

127 220 NORTH/ NORTH 8 12:40.893:07:57.06 711 LapsHonda 450Q2 Reading

128 224 ORCHARD/ PAGETT 8 11:27.853:09:12.75 311 LapsSuzuki 450Q2 Redruth

129 211 RAMSDEN/ CARTER 8 12:33.583:10:31.17 311 LapsQ2 Droitwich

130 93 Jamie MYERSCOUGH 8 13:16.683:11:52.81 611 LapsSuzuki 400Q1 Bargoed

131 235 FULBROOK/ CROOK 8 14:38.453:15:38.60 311 LapsYamaha 450Q2 Reading

132 22 Tyrone GUY 7 10:32.391:20:30.40 312 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 Portsmouth

133 450 Martin BENBOW 7 10:07.862:00:20.73 212 LapsPolarisQ4 Welshpool

134 154 Paul SKINNER 7 11:06.492:04:45.71 712 LapsQ1

135 316 HAWKINS/ GRIFFIN 7 14:17.352:19:25.19 512 LapsSC Penlock

136 151 FORRESTER/ TUNE 7 17:13.773:08:41.89 412 LapsEML/ KTM 640SC Ashley

137 117 Elliot DOWNES 7 10:25.533:12:01.83 212 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Kidderminster

138 421 David LEBRUN 6 10:59.211:14:21.06 413 LapsCan Am 1000Q4 France

139 233 SMITH/ SHAW 6 10:55.801:21:58.95 413 LapsQ2

140 216 MORGAN/ DOWNS 6 10:38.551:38:41.06 313 LapsQ2 Usk

141 217 HONE/ SKELTON 6 12:31.031:41:42.92 413 LapsSuzuki 450Q2 Tavistock

142 25 Gary ALDINGTON 6 10:06.832:00:53.31 413 LapsLaeger 450Q1 Cornwall

143 91 Stefan LLEWELLYN 6 13:07.332:20:11.44 313 LapsHonda 450Q1 Milford Haven

144 122 Jack MELODY 6 13:31.793:02:21.29 213 LapsHonda 400Q1 Sutton Coldfield

145 55 Clive COOPER 6 13:37.463:02:32.70 613 LapsSuzuki 400Q1 Weston Super Ma

146 229 CURRELL/ HULOTT 6 16:58.643:02:46.93 513 LapsYamaha 200Q2 Swanscombe

147 74 Jordan TURNOCK 5 10:18.781:02:38.02 414 LapsHonda 450Q1 Aston by Stone

148 305 DAVIES/ FERGUSON 5 10:15.801:22:02.36 414 LapsKTM/VMC 590SC Llanwrda

149 223 SHAW/ OTTAWAY 5 11:18.272:23:31.43 314 LapsQ2 Henley on Thame

150 132 Brian DAWE 5 22:36.312:50:49.26 514 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Rochester
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PROVISIONAL RESULT - ADULT QUADS & SIDECAR RACE

TownMachineCl BehindTime Best Lap onLapsNameNoPl

151 230 BEBB/ CLARO 5 18:29.613:01:57.77 414 LapsYamaha 450Q2 Reading

152 66 Justin McGLONE 5 14:05.233:03:27.06 214 LapsHonda 450Q1 Ipswich

153 190 Michael PIPE 5 14:10.593:18:31.82 414 LapsKTM 525Q1 Caerphilly

154 218 YEMM/ WILLETTS 4 11:38.811:05:19.27 215 LapsQ2 Notts.

155 103 Darryl DAVIES 4 11:43.691:54:10.89 315 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Somerston

156 228 SMOUT/ EVANS 4 22:07.022:02:07.21 315 LapsQ2 Caersws

157 75 Jamie WOOD 4 15:46.862:50:14.52 215 LapsYamaha 250Q1 Northampton

158 172 Paul DAVIE 3 10:11.2540:24.54 316 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Shotts

159 403 Malcolm AYLING 3 15:13.811:08:32.13 216 LapsCan Am 800Q4 Waterlooville

160 219 MONAGHAN/ ARNOLD 3 17:35.881:22:55.38 216 LapsQ2 Kingswinford

161 745 BENNETT/ ROSAMOND 3 18:06.441:46:40.04 216 LapsYamaha 426Q2 Tadley

162 92 Liam BLACKWELL 3 13:51.481:52:25.83 216 LapsHonda 450Q1 Blackwood

163 58 Endaf OWEN 3 42:38.192:08:35.17 216 LapsPolaris 570Q4 Welshpool

164 309 JONES/ JONES 3 45:08.642:42:26.64 316 LapsKawasaki Wasp 500SC Napton on the Hill

165 215 WIDDICOMBE/ ALBA 3 19:59.503:06:02.29 316 LapsQ2 Taunton

166 73 James COLEMAN 3 18:19.673:15:46.93 216 LapsYamaha 250Q1 Northampton

167 302 GEORGE/ GEORGE 3 51:09.723:18:06.10 316 LapsSC Billericay

168 71 Matthew BYE 2 11:17.1332:05.58 217 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Basingstoke

169 60 Christian BYE 2 13:42.2434:42.19 217 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Alresford

170 65 Jeffery MOODY 2 14:14.7038:55.57 217 LapsSuzuki 450Q1 Eastleigh

171 205 JONES/ LAWRENSON 2 40:41.331:16:06.07 217 LapsYamaha 450Q2 Lancs.

172 130 Ben COCKREM 2 1:15:22.381:37:57.77 217 LapsCan Am 450Q1 Godalming

173 237 KINDY/ BULPITT 2 1:21:36.031:50:38.84 217 LapsYamaha 200Q2 Andover

174 311 DELVES/ ELCOCKS 2 16:01.252:20:03.14 217 LapsVMC Zabel 700SC Redruth

175 209 BOYD/ WILLIS 2 37:37.233:15:53.23 217 LapsYamaha 200Q2 Reading

176 155 Leium MORGAN 1 21:10.97 018 LapsQ1 Gwent

177 42 Gary RICHARDSON 1 22:02.61 018 LapsHonda 450Q1 Halifax

178 175 Niall JOHNSON 1 22:30.49 018 LapsHonda 450Q1 Liverpool

179 310 SMITH/ SMITH 1 25:16.64 018 LapsHonda 500SC Tadley

180 303 GRAY/ GALLEY 1 27:37.36 018 Laps- -SC Peterlee

181 312 HUTCHINS/ ROLFE 1 29:38.84 018 LapsBat Mobile 500SC Tadley

182 238 PALMER/ NEALE 1 44:28.05 018 LapsKTM 450Q2 Hengoed

183 315 BOOTH/ PARKER 1 1:16:59.44 018 LapsElm/Maico 500SC Bishop Auckland

184 68 Phil HARTLEY 1 1:47:51.10 018 LapsYamaha 450Q1 Earley

185 227 QUELCH/ EATON 1 2:38:05.29 018 LapsQ2 Tilehurst
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CLASS RESULT - QUAD SOLOS

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

1 12 Sheldon SEAL 19 8:54.953:00:51.81 10KTM 450Q1 Reading

2 1 Carl BUNCE 19 9:00.493:04:08.20 9Suzuki 450Q1

3 76 Kieran POWER 18 9:27.423:02:10.59 10Honda 450Q1 Egham Hill

4 57 Chris NELSON 18 9:23.233:05:15.15 8Honda 450Q1 Northern Ireland

5 116 Liam GARBETT 18 9:36.593:09:17.72 10Yamaha 450Q1 Stourport on Severn

6 95 Jason MACBETH 17 9:32.163:01:36.59 7Honda 450Q1 Reading

7 191 George MILES 17 9:50.003:02:36.73 4450Q1 Reading

8 14 Robert SWANN 16 10:09.723:01:52.31 11KTM 505Q1 Bishops Stortford

9 13 Peter GALLAGER 16 10:25.753:06:39.43 4Honda 450Q1 Southam

10 79 Laurence STOPPS 16 10:33.933:07:31.08 9Suzuki 450Q1 Lidlington

11 19 Jack PRICE-DRAPER 16 9:52.053:07:49.74 7Suzuki 450Q1 Plymouth

12 33 Clyde THOMPSON 16 10:36.903:08:07.12 14Honda 450Q1 Bourne

13 123 Greg THYNNE 16 10:05.873:09:48.82 5Yamaha 450Q1 Clevedon

14 107 Ray BURLING 15 10:05.413:04:06.54 12Winrow Honda 450Q1 Harlow

15 47 Tom JONES 15 10:56.573:04:50.26 6Honda 450Q1 Welshpool

16 40 David HULL 15 10:54.013:11:44.55 7Honda 450Q1 Wolverton

17 126 Robert BELL 14 10:24.743:01:40.05 2Can Am 450Q1 Lockerbie

18 153 David VASS 14 10:40.633:07:00.76 6Q1

19 78 Tomas CANNELL 14 10:38.993:09:38.74 2Honda 450Q1 Isle of Man

20 5 Anthony BARRETT 14 9:40.253:10:32.90 7Suzuki 450Q1 Aylesbury

21 108 Geoffrey SHARP 14 10:47.323:12:14.71 5Honda 450Q1 Caversham

22 100 Ameelie MILLER 13 10:09.962:32:59.26 6Honda 450Q1 Fairford

23 82 Craig FISHER 13 10:24.922:54:27.93 4Honda 450Q1 Reading

24 70 Chris MURPHY 13 11:34.503:06:25.91 4Yamaha 450Q1 Oxford

25 199 Connor TAYLOR 13 10:19.033:07:54.64 11KTM 450Q1 Pontyclun

26 119 Andy BARNES 13 11:40.923:08:56.15 4Canam 650Q1 Annan

27 80 Edward BOOTH 13 10:50.023:09:04.82 6Honda 450Q1 Lockerbie

28 38 Danny GILLIGAN JNR 13 11:32.543:09:10.94 7Honda 450Q1 Borehamwood

29 39 Peter BETTS 13 11:38.543:10:24.49 7Honda 450Q1 Hitchin

30 110 Mark FRENCH 13 13:31.173:14:41.05 6Honda 450Q1 Ashby De La Zouch

31 67 Barry SAUNDERS 13 12:13.463:15:08.93 6Honda TRX 400Q1 St Johns

32 115 Cyril DUPLAN 12 10:56.543:02:34.09 3Yamaha 450Q1 France

33 62 Colin BARROW 12 11:09.963:05:23.27 4Honda 450Q1 Honiton

34 89 Steven ARMSTRONG 12 12:28.803:05:25.37 5Honda 450Q1 Lockerbie

35 63 Jack HOLMES 12 11:11.723:06:34.77 2Can Am 450Q1 Fritchley

36 99 Davey NIXON 12 11:22.863:09:14.98 6Honda 450Q1 Hexham

37 111 Steve PRICE 12 13:25.753:10:05.75 4Q1 Brecon

38 81 Bradleigh STANTON 12 12:05.353:16:58.07 3Suzuki 450Q1 Moorey Meadow

39 128 Jeremy VAUGHAN 11 14:31.423:01:06.11 2Honda 350Q1 Abergavenny

40 37 Danny GILLIGAN SNR 11 11:27.223:02:28.48 6Honda 450Q1 Borehamwood

41 118 Ben HARTNETT 11 12:03.133:03:44.67 3Yamaha 450Q1 Bridgend

42 104 Amy KEITCH 11 12:01.773:05:34.66 3Suzuki 450Q1 Honiton

43 9 Aaron POLE 11 10:11.763:07:10.85 4Honda 450Q1 Leicester

44 120 Jamie BONE 11 10:36.513:07:18.49 5Honda 450Q1 Hook

45 61 Alex BETHELL 11 11:15.973:09:08.20 9KTM 450Q1 Stourport on Severn

46 69 Ivor RABBITTS 11 12:38.213:10:11.40 2Honda 450Q1 Swindon

47 97 Matthew EDWARDS 11 13:37.903:10:32.39 3Honda 680Q1 Blackwood

48 59 Latham PRITCHARD 11 11:31.633:11:26.41 6Yamaha 450Q1 Whitchurch

49 64 Ross JONES 11 13:15.693:15:13.04 3Suzuki 450Q1 Blackwood

50 125 Josh CRANE 10 9:55.632:09:33.25 4Honda 450Q1 Rickinghall

51 94 Jedd WIEGOLD 10 11:52.693:00:40.65 6KTM 505Q1 Caerphilly

52 90 Roy SMITH 10 13:19.373:07:51.47 3Q1 Borehamwood

53 105 Justin SWIFT 10 13:07.563:09:27.89 2Yamaha 450Q1 Weston Super Mare

54 34 Richard HORTON 10 10:53.023:13:47.64 3Honda 450Q1 Rochester

55 72 Daniel GROVES 10 14:41.283:18:42.68 2Suzuki 250Q1 Colchester

56 56 Jonathan McKNIGHT 9 10:48.362:33:58.49 4Honda 450Q1 Northern Ireland
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CLASS RESULT - QUAD SOLOS

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

57 114 Jonathan ZINDY 9 12:37.532:46:10.22 2Can-Am 450Q1 France

58 185 Matty MORRIS 9 9:56.443:03:28.41 4Yamaha 450Q1 Shropshire

59 77 Adam JONES 8 11:19.561:45:04.04 2Yam Gas 300Q1 Isle of Man

60 131 Iorath WILLIAMS 8 10:25.211:50:31.49 3Honda 450Q1 Usk

61 396 David RICHARDS 8 11:29.393:04:57.61 6Yamaha 450Q1 Chadderton

62 156 Mark McLERNON 8 9:28.273:06:40.84 5Q1

63 6 Dwayne BARNES 8 10:18.423:07:33.93 2Honda TRX 450Q1 Johnstonelees

64 93 Jamie MYERSCOUGH 8 13:16.683:11:52.81 6Suzuki 400Q1 Bargoed

65 154 Paul SKINNER 7 11:06.492:04:45.71 7Q1

66 117 Elliot DOWNES 7 10:25.533:12:01.83 2Yamaha 450Q1 Kidderminster

67 25 Gary ALDINGTON 6 10:06.832:00:53.31 4Laeger 450Q1 Cornwall

68 91 Stefan LLEWELLYN 6 13:07.332:20:11.44 3Honda 450Q1 Milford Haven

69 122 Jack MELODY 6 13:31.793:02:21.29 2Honda 400Q1 Sutton Coldfield

70 55 Clive COOPER 6 13:37.463:02:32.70 6Suzuki 400Q1 Weston Super Mare

71 74 Jordan TURNOCK 5 10:18.781:02:38.02 4Honda 450Q1 Aston by Stone

72 132 Brian DAWE 5 22:36.312:50:49.26 5Yamaha 450Q1 Rochester

73 66 Justin McGLONE 5 14:05.233:03:27.06 2Honda 450Q1 Ipswich

74 190 Michael PIPE 5 14:10.593:18:31.82 4KTM 525Q1 Caerphilly

75 103 Darryl DAVIES 4 11:43.691:54:10.89 3Suzuki 450Q1 Somerston

76 75 Jamie WOOD 4 15:46.862:50:14.52 2Yamaha 250Q1 Northampton

77 172 Paul DAVIE 3 10:11.2540:24.54 3Suzuki 450Q1 Shotts

78 92 Liam BLACKWELL 3 13:51.481:52:25.83 2Honda 450Q1 Blackwood

79 73 James COLEMAN 3 18:19.673:15:46.93 2Yamaha 250Q1 Northampton

80 71 Matthew BYE 2 11:17.1332:05.58 2Yamaha 450Q1 Basingstoke

81 60 Christian BYE 2 13:42.2434:42.19 2Yamaha 450Q1 Alresford

82 65 Jeffery MOODY 2 14:14.7038:55.57 2Suzuki 450Q1 Eastleigh

83 130 Ben COCKREM 2 1:15:22.381:37:57.77 2Can Am 450Q1 Godalming

84 155 Leium MORGAN 1 21:10.97 0Q1 Gwent

85 42 Gary RICHARDSON 1 22:02.61 0Honda 450Q1 Halifax

86 175 Niall JOHNSON 1 22:30.49 0Honda 450Q1 Liverpool

87 68 Phil HARTLEY 1 1:47:51.10 0Yamaha 450Q1 Earley
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CLASS RESULT - QUAD 2 MAN

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

1 232 EAGLE/ WILDMAN 16 9:44.653:02:09.55 7Q2

2 231 HUNT/ RICHMOND 15 10:15.413:13:29.32 5Q2

3 206 KEYS/ KEYS 14 11:40.483:09:01.63 6Can Am Renegade 1000Q2 Fareham

4 50 PALMER/ PALMER 13 11:19.663:09:52.80 2KTM 525Q2 Brecon

5 203 YEATES FROST/ 11 11:11.643:01:18.72 7Q2 Bristol

6 222 NORTH/ NORTH 11 10:08.863:01:31.45 8Honda 450Q2 Tilehurst

7 226 JEFFREY/ KEITCH 11 10:21.123:07:04.14 2Suzuki 450Q2 Truro

8 212 CALLISTER/ GARRETT 9 11:28.523:03:04.10 5Suzuki 450Q2 Isle of Man

9 210 WHITE/ PRICE 9 14:12.883:08:08.35 9Q2 Tamworth

10 220 NORTH/ NORTH 8 12:40.893:07:57.06 7Honda 450Q2 Reading

11 224 ORCHARD/ PAGETT 8 11:27.853:09:12.75 3Suzuki 450Q2 Redruth

12 211 RAMSDEN/ CARTER 8 12:33.583:10:31.17 3Q2 Droitwich

13 235 FULBROOK/ CROOK 8 14:38.453:15:38.60 3Yamaha 450Q2 Reading

14 233 SMITH/ SHAW 6 10:55.801:21:58.95 4Q2

15 216 MORGAN/ DOWNS 6 10:38.551:38:41.06 3Q2 Usk

16 217 HONE/ SKELTON 6 12:31.031:41:42.92 4Suzuki 450Q2 Tavistock

17 229 CURRELL/ HULOTT 6 16:58.643:02:46.93 5Yamaha 200Q2 Swanscombe

18 223 SHAW/ OTTAWAY 5 11:18.272:23:31.43 3Q2 Henley on Thames

19 230 BEBB/ CLARO 5 18:29.613:01:57.77 4Yamaha 450Q2 Reading

20 218 YEMM/ WILLETTS 4 11:38.811:05:19.27 2Q2 Notts.

21 228 SMOUT/ EVANS 4 22:07.022:02:07.21 3Q2 Caersws

22 219 MONAGHAN/ ARNOLD 3 17:35.881:22:55.38 2Q2 Kingswinford

23 745 BENNETT/ ROSAMOND 3 18:06.441:46:40.04 2Yamaha 426Q2 Tadley

24 215 WIDDICOMBE/ ALBA 3 19:59.503:06:02.29 3Q2 Taunton

25 205 JONES/ LAWRENSON 2 40:41.331:16:06.07 2Yamaha 450Q2 Lancs.

26 237 KINDY/ BULPITT 2 1:21:36.031:50:38.84 2Yamaha 200Q2 Andover

27 209 BOYD/ WILLIS 2 37:37.233:15:53.23 2Yamaha 200Q2 Reading

28 238 PALMER/ NEALE 1 44:28.05 0KTM 450Q2 Hengoed

29 227 QUELCH/ EATON 1 2:38:05.29 0Q2 Tilehurst
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CLASS RESULT - QUAD 4 x 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

1 424 Steve ATKINS 18 9:42.013:05:28.71 4Can-Am 1000Q4 Exford

2 3 Jeremie SOYEZ 17 10:26.693:07:01.19 5Can-Am 1000Q4 France

3 8 Lloyd GOVE 17 10:08.923:08:20.71 5Can Am 800Q4 Ilfracombe

4 426 Ben WEBB 17 10:02.123:13:14.87 4Can Am 1000Q4 Bisley

5 420 Yoann DECRESSONIERE 17 10:05.953:16:06.56 8Can Am 1000Q4 France

6 416 Craig McCORMICK 16 9:58.073:07:38.01 7Polaris 1000Q4 Fife

7 21 Katie HODGSON 16 10:52.523:07:38.84 8Can Am 1000Q4 Malton

8 23 John CHEW 16 10:55.883:11:50.96 6Polaris 850Q4 Clitheroe

9 15 Pierre Antoine TABARY 15 11:11.293:02:31.49 4Can Am 1000Q4 France

10 438 Stuart AUSTIN 15 10:44.413:02:56.12 4Can-Am 800Q4 Stroud

11 436 Jack HUNTER 15 11:04.923:06:06.86 3Honda 680Q4 Minehead

12 444 Paul HUXLEY 15 11:12.343:07:39.92 3CanAmQ4 Whitchurch

13 371 Neil MARTIN 15 11:21.583:12:24.56 6Yamaha 686Q4 Little Witley

14 88 David RENDELL 15 11:58.963:12:54.38 5Can Am 500Q4 Caerphilly

15 414 Dave DIXON 14 11:11.253:01:52.27 6Can Am 800Q4 Bradford

16 427 Kev JONES 14 10:57.683:02:07.04 3Polaris 1000Q4 Shrewsbury

17 36 Darren McPHERSON 14 11:46.423:04:05.33 2Honda 680Q4 Melton Mowbray

18 433 Richard FREESTONE 14 12:07.493:04:06.30 6Can Am 1000Q4 Coventry

19 430 Gary TARRANT 14 11:03.363:06:38.36 6Can Am 1000Q4 Bickley

20 410 Richard COLEBY 14 11:39.543:10:19.89 2Polaris 1000Q4 Kendal

21 437 Jean Philippe SALLEY 14 12:16.753:12:44.36 0Can Am 1000Q4 France

22 412 Graham GUY 13 12:37.433:00:56.29 4Can Am 800Q4 Colne

23 400 Jon MORGAN 13 10:39.503:01:17.03 3Polaris 1000Q4 Usk

24 435 Thomas WIGGINS 13 12:24.593:05:19.07 5Honda 680Q4 Minehead

25 429 Laura LINTON 13 12:52.563:05:38.16 3Can Am 500Q4 Colne

26 422 Freddy DE OLIVEIRA 13 12:13.383:06:20.06 6Can Am 1000Q4 France

27 423 Christian JACQUOT 13 12:44.633:07:33.11 5Can-Am 1000Q4 France

28 411 Steve FOGERTY 13 12:36.773:11:42.98 3Can Am 800Q4 Southampton

29 418 Iain STRATTON 13 12:58.533:13:24.38 8Polaris 952Q4 Fife

30 409 Iain CLARK 12 13:58.103:01:30.24 7Yamaha 450Q4 Carluke

31 431 Paul PATRICK 12 13:12.503:05:11.63 3Honda 475Q4 Normanton

32 415 Stephan COOK 12 12:41.923:08:06.77 5Can Am 800Q4 Barnsley

33 7 Simon LANG 11 10:15.402:05:08.36 7Can Am 1000Q4 Redditch

34 434 Justin ATKINS 11 11:16.302:23:34.05 6Honda 680Q4 Somerset

35 432 Simon RANDALL 10 15:34.663:09:33.04 10Honda 680Q4 Featherstone

36 276 Danny RATCLIFFE 10 14:40.423:17:19.30 9Honda 350Q4 Coton

37 12 Romuald LECORDIER 9 9:54.841:39:44.34 0Can Am 1000Q4 France

38 425 Stuart JONES 9 9:58.331:42:20.02 3Polaris 1000Q4 Oswestry

39 417 Ronnie SOLLITT 9 14:04.773:09:54.85 3Suzuki 450Q4 Barnsley

40 22 Tyrone GUY 7 10:32.391:20:30.40 3Can Am 1000Q4 Portsmouth

41 450 Martin BENBOW 7 10:07.862:00:20.73 2PolarisQ4 Welshpool

42 421 David LEBRUN 6 10:59.211:14:21.06 4Can Am 1000Q4 France

43 403 Malcolm AYLING 3 15:13.811:08:32.13 2Can Am 800Q4 Waterlooville

44 58 Endaf OWEN 3 42:38.192:08:35.17 2Polaris 570Q4 Welshpool
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CLASS RESULT - SIDECARS

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town

1 308 LAWRY/ WILKINSON 16 10:09.323:02:26.30 4WHT KTM 590SC Wokingham

2 99 MILLARD/ MILLARD 15 9:55.243:09:23.01 7Husqvarna 665SC Frome

3 304 SOLLEY/ CLARKE 14 11:41.733:06:32.76 6- -SC Houghton Regis

4 221 STRUTT/ GOSTLING 14 11:22.753:14:00.10 3SC Newbury

5 318 NEVILL/ NEVILL 13 11:55.783:05:33.59 4Yamaha 450SC Stoke Mandeville

6 307 TURNER/ TURNER 13 11:36.703:12:35.94 5KTM /VMC 670SC Leek

7 306 MALLABER/ MALLABER 13 11:14.093:16:24.94 6Kawasaki KX 500SC Redruth

8 392 FIELD/ HUTCHMAN 12 11:57.063:04:19.80 4700SC Essex

9 317 CHANDLER/ MILLETT 12 12:06.293:12:30.26 4KTM 525SC Reading

10 331 RUTHERFORD/ HODGES 11 11:38.453:01:22.77 5SC

11 327 BOURNE/ BOURNE 11 12:46.633:02:22.50 7Husqvarna 510SC Droitwich

12 320 JONES/ MACPHEE 10 13:52.703:10:54.62 10KTM 580SC Powys

13 322 TRUMAN/ JACKSON 10 11:34.753:13:06.87 5500SC Lydney

14 314 SWEENEY/ CARPENTER 9 15:55.003:07:13.57 2SC Swadlincote

15 18 WILLIAMS/ BROWN 9 10:22.293:08:19.31 5SC Powys

16 316 HAWKINS/ GRIFFIN 7 14:17.352:19:25.19 5SC Penlock

17 151 FORRESTER/ TUNE 7 17:13.773:08:41.89 4EML/ KTM 640SC Ashley

18 305 DAVIES/ FERGUSON 5 10:15.801:22:02.36 4KTM/VMC 590SC Llanwrda

19 309 JONES/ JONES 3 45:08.642:42:26.64 3Kawasaki Wasp 500SC Napton on the Hill

20 302 GEORGE/ GEORGE 3 51:09.723:18:06.10 3SC Billericay

21 311 DELVES/ ELCOCKS 2 16:01.252:20:03.14 2VMC Zabel 700SC Redruth

22 310 SMITH/ SMITH 1 25:16.64 0Honda 500SC Tadley

23 303 GRAY/ GALLEY 1 27:37.36 0- -SC Peterlee

24 312 HUTCHINS/ ROLFE 1 29:38.84 0Bat Mobile 500SC Tadley

25 315 BOOTH/ PARKER 1 1:16:59.44 0Elm/Maico 500SC Bishop Auckland
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ADULT QUADS & SIDECAR RACE

LAP TIMES - RACE

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl BUNCE

1 13:52.65 9:48.12 9:26.05 9:06.09 9:15.68 9:01.38 9:01.90 9:08.95 9:00.49 9:27.81

11 9:24.10 9:14.80 11:16.28 9:31.39 9:28.73 9:31.95 9:49.36 9:20.76 9:21.71

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremie SOYEZ

1 13:25.32 10:52.40 10:48.43 10:33.97 10:26.69 10:43.98 10:37.62 10:37.15 11:00.29 10:54.46

11 11:08.46 12:30.17 10:45.38 10:54.64 10:31.57 10:32.78 10:37.88

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anthony BARRETT

1 57:44.87 10:13.11 9:51.17 9:49.48 9:58.67 10:05.13 9:40.25 10:22.99 9:56.83 10:06.63

11 11:43.55 10:21.83 10:40.94 9:57.45

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dwayne BARNES

1 1:00:48.73 10:18.42 11:02.92 51:33.68 10:59.20 16:06.50 16:25.08 10:19.40

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon LANG

1 13:56.72 10:44.67 10:35.18 13:27.50 10:33.49 10:26.48 10:15.40 13:13.06 10:47.18 10:40.25

11 10:28.43

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lloyd GOVE

1 14:16.94 11:22.88 10:37.73 10:23.62 10:08.92 10:11.03 10:15.52 10:22.06 10:51.21 13:16.61

11 10:44.25 10:48.90 10:53.24 10:44.59 10:57.28 11:01.49 11:24.44

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron POLE

1 21:59.45 11:35.87 21:38.56 10:11.76 29:10.99 11:39.24 10:50.09 23:24.93 18:32.80 17:04.90

11 11:02.26

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sheldon SEAL

1 13:15.55 9:25.26 9:13.74 9:04.60 9:03.79 9:10.99 9:01.58 8:58.76 8:58.18 8:54.95

11 8:58.90 9:06.20 9:03.88 9:13.36 9:33.87 9:26.80 10:26.31 9:20.05 10:35.04

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Romuald LECORDIER

1 13:26.47 10:17.15 10:38.24 10:06.95 9:55.65 10:08.91 9:54.84 10:14.40 15:01.73

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter GALLAGER

1 21:42.60 10:49.55 10:43.51 10:25.75 10:36.83 10:26.13 10:33.91 12:14.77 10:59.49 10:56.08

11 10:54.56 11:17.20 10:49.82 11:58.68 11:02.02 11:08.53

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert SWANN
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1 14:20.47 11:35.21 10:52.09 11:28.70 11:19.30 11:37.25 10:43.80 12:04.04 10:23.73 10:20.24

11 10:09.72 11:09.27 10:20.64 11:37.23 10:50.29 13:00.33

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pierre Antoine TABARY

1 19:07.28 12:26.58 11:14.73 11:11.29 11:12.36 11:29.69 11:17.27 11:15.83 11:26.49 11:43.18

11 11:47.62 13:48.52 11:43.14 11:15.15 11:32.36

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WILLIAMS/ BROWN

1 21:50.14 1:31:18.91 10:39.17 10:56.64 10:22.29 10:41.12 10:46.16 10:38.83 11:06.05

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack PRICE-DRAPER

1 21:11.83 9:59.28 10:09.77 10:25.01 11:01.78 10:39.02 9:52.05 12:47.40 11:32.72 10:22.35

11 14:17.42 10:47.41 11:31.43 10:30.02 11:49.68 10:52.57

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Katie HODGSON

1 15:56.17 11:36.07 11:06.01 11:04.60 11:09.22 11:23.78 10:56.83 10:52.52 11:03.12 11:16.87

11 13:24.40 11:20.62 11:25.02 11:57.73 11:26.03 11:39.85

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tyrone GUY

1 15:58.65 10:47.56 10:32.39 11:02.99 10:37.09 10:49.32 10:42.40

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John CHEW

1 15:50.28 11:07.56 11:02.52 11:20.47 11:13.98 10:55.88 11:25.16 11:16.44 13:39.37 11:11.62

11 11:32.23 12:33.34 12:05.57 12:32.67 12:15.31 11:48.56

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary ALDINGTON

1 1:06:49.57 10:15.68 10:43.27 10:06.83 12:23.76 10:34.20

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Clyde THOMPSON

1 17:02.16 12:53.62 10:57.74 10:55.56 10:56.19 10:49.65 10:36.96 10:54.51 11:58.95 13:22.33

11 10:39.13 11:21.23 11:18.59 10:36.90 12:10.05 11:33.55

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard HORTON

1 52:21.48 11:07.44 10:53.02 41:50.44 11:21.88 12:25.12 11:50.71 11:23.32 17:17.48 13:16.75

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren McPHERSON

1 24:33.24 11:46.42 11:51.93 12:05.19 12:06.76 12:02.31 12:05.92 13:44.80 12:15.49 12:09.98

11 11:55.94 12:52.77 12:14.35 12:20.23

37

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny GILLIGAN SNR

1 24:47.95 18:36.97 20:29.61 17:17.99 15:44.79 11:27.22 13:18.45 11:37.43 18:04.48 18:38.20

11 12:25.39

38

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny GILLIGAN JNR
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1 26:20.25 11:35.94 14:17.59 18:18.79 11:59.92 12:23.93 11:32.54 11:57.57 11:55.33 16:55.61

11 14:01.33 12:15.27 15:36.87

39

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter BETTS

1 24:03.57 13:11.32 12:26.60 12:05.69 12:07.71 17:20.97 11:38.54 12:58.53 12:31.17 14:55.13

11 12:20.81 12:34.68 22:09.77

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David HULL

1 25:34.03 16:27.21 11:31.87 11:16.20 11:26.72 10:58.76 10:54.01 11:47.85 11:02.44 11:18.26

11 12:14.04 12:16.67 10:57.34 12:11.51 11:47.64

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary RICHARDSON

1 22:02.61

47

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom JONES

1 20:40.66 11:23.98 11:35.18 11:50.41 11:00.19 10:56.57 11:18.55 11:19.46 13:12.83 11:09.61

11 11:29.13 12:00.12 12:09.51 12:24.47 12:19.59

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PALMER/ PALMER

1 22:34.40 11:19.66 13:11.25 14:13.61 12:11.39 16:33.64 13:45.63 15:00.87 11:59.12 14:56.25

11 15:53.48 13:45.70 14:27.80

55

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Clive COOPER

1 1:48:02.43 14:25.27 14:35.98 15:44.19 16:07.37 13:37.46

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan McKNIGHT

1 1:00:46.23 12:41.70 13:19.90 10:48.36 11:24.19 11:46.02 11:00.02 11:07.65 11:04.42

57

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris NELSON

1 17:13.99 10:02.97 9:48.28 10:14.42 9:49.29 9:33.09 9:28.18 9:23.23 9:23.86 9:30.18

11 9:33.59 9:44.98 12:57.62 9:30.43 9:58.83 9:33.28 9:26.14 10:02.79

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Endaf OWEN

1 24:07.02 42:38.19 1:01:49.96

59

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Latham PRITCHARD

1 1:05:37.97 11:46.54 11:43.18 11:52.62 12:00.19 11:31.63 11:54.35 16:23.84 11:46.72 12:41.51

11 14:07.86

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christian BYE

1 20:59.95 13:42.24

61

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex BETHELL

1 19:21.42 12:27.89 12:55.38 16:42.93 18:01.42 44:52.55 12:42.70 12:13.50 11:15.97 14:40.37
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11 13:54.07

62

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Colin BARROW

1 17:41.33 24:35.35 25:51.34 11:09.96 14:23.37 12:12.73 11:51.01 11:50.26 19:14.78 11:34.95

11 11:37.44 13:20.75

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack HOLMES

1 18:38.57 11:11.72 36:56.06 11:22.64 16:22.50 11:32.42 11:44.67 17:36.26 12:10.19 14:57.59

11 11:44.54 12:17.61

64

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ross JONES

1 22:04.85 17:14.72 13:15.69 30:34.81 13:44.61 14:14.78 15:30.24 17:35.59 14:18.03 17:20.45

11 19:19.27

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeffery MOODY

1 24:40.87 14:14.70

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin McGLONE

1 1:52:33.15 14:05.23 16:43.55 18:16.11 21:49.02

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Barry SAUNDERS

1 22:40.08 13:08.29 12:44.91 12:32.73 15:42.71 12:13.46 13:11.75 12:50.25 13:02.90 13:17.39

11 15:38.97 17:02.07 21:03.42

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HARTLEY

1 1:47:51.10

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ivor RABBITTS

1 30:30.49 12:38.21 12:41.87 15:33.56 12:49.94 19:42.17 15:48.41 16:22.63 14:27.62 16:01.16

11 23:35.34

70

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris MURPHY

1 22:37.56 13:04.47 12:38.01 11:34.50 21:09.10 12:19.34 13:14.67 12:36.80 15:27.98 12:15.53

11 12:37.07 12:59.64 13:51.24

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew BYE

1 20:48.45 11:17.13

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel GROVES

1 22:27.35 14:41.28 14:47.10 17:16.40 20:28.90 21:19.22 20:42.17 21:28.13 19:11.13 26:21.00

73

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James COLEMAN

1 2:26:46.59 18:19.67 30:40.67
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74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jordan TURNOCK

1 17:26.27 12:13.62 12:18.56 10:18.78 10:20.79

75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jamie WOOD

1 1:37:40.82 15:46.86 29:42.10 27:04.74

76

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kieran POWER

1 13:13.95 10:30.93 10:13.32 10:03.37 9:32.17 9:40.95 9:53.55 9:31.57 9:36.00 9:27.42

11 12:15.17 9:42.83 9:35.70 9:33.00 9:31.73 10:03.46 9:47.59 9:57.88

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam JONES

1 17:08.01 11:19.56 14:45.29 11:24.71 11:42.14 11:27.77 14:05.50 13:11.06

78

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tomas CANNELL

1 45:23.88 10:38.99 11:07.11 10:51.36 10:46.95 13:37.84 11:02.71 10:59.71 10:45.66 10:55.46

11 10:52.52 10:50.82 10:51.96 10:53.77

79

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Laurence STOPPS

1 21:14.97 11:21.50 11:03.98 10:58.58 10:40.61 11:02.80 10:47.90 10:59.98 10:33.93 12:07.97

11 11:03.75 11:16.10 10:50.88 10:47.37 11:15.73 11:25.03

80

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Edward BOOTH

1 22:38.45 11:06.07 12:29.85 18:22.24 11:15.22 10:50.02 11:43.11 19:39.79 13:08.29 19:46.91

11 12:48.31 12:14.96 13:01.60

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bradleigh STANTON

1 21:55.73 13:21.78 12:05.35 14:40.49 24:14.06 13:17.51 15:05.74 15:58.82 16:08.30 14:26.94

11 12:28.95 23:14.40

82

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Craig FISHER

1 21:47.04 14:46.64 11:42.36 10:24.92 14:55.32 18:15.89 10:43.30 10:26.41 11:18.29 17:40.82

11 10:53.15 10:40.44 10:53.35

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David RENDELL

1 17:32.11 12:31.54 12:03.47 12:00.47 11:58.96 12:20.31 15:27.18 12:05.55 12:14.13 12:17.24

11 12:45.88 12:29.77 12:26.34 12:24.84 12:16.59

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven ARMSTRONG

1 26:45.94 12:35.83 12:34.91 12:50.55 12:28.80 12:51.20 17:18.77 16:09.45 14:49.98 14:02.07

11 14:26.69 18:31.18

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Roy SMITH

1 25:13.70 24:42.70 13:19.37 13:36.09 23:22.68 14:03.63 32:14.06 14:08.17 13:20.86 13:50.21
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91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stefan LLEWELLYN

1 31:27.76 20:19.28 13:07.33 23:47.21 24:51.28 26:38.58

92

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Liam BLACKWELL

1 1:08:51.79 13:51.48 29:42.56

93

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jamie MYERSCOUGH

1 1:26:58.48 13:22.01 14:53.26 16:54.29 13:36.31 13:16.68 18:20.30 14:31.48

94

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jedd WIEGOLD

1 15:33.33 12:34.06 12:02.35 13:50.83 21:02.02 11:52.69 12:00.78 17:44.44 52:04.66 11:55.49

95

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason MACBETH

1 15:00.77 10:04.05 10:04.65 9:50.00 9:46.49 9:49.96 9:32.16 9:46.12 9:49.87 12:40.75

11 10:15.81 10:34.84 10:40.47 10:43.11 10:56.93 10:37.99 11:22.62

97

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew EDWARDS

1 22:51.13 13:40.90 13:37.90 15:01.02 22:04.83 15:44.61 15:01.63 23:28.42 15:40.63 18:07.89

11 15:13.43

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Davey NIXON

1 53:14.50 11:39.04 12:02.63 12:05.53 16:02.93 11:22.86 12:36.07 12:29.46 11:46.21 12:18.55

11 12:04.57 11:32.63

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MILLARD/ MILLARD

1 21:48.40 10:31.84 10:33.40 10:06.72 10:22.34 12:38.72 9:55.24 10:35.61 9:59.14 10:11.21

11 10:44.02 30:25.69 10:23.68 10:17.59 10:49.41

100

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ameelie MILLER

1 21:38.47 11:15.73 10:47.92 10:19.03 10:26.10 10:09.96 10:12.40 10:19.88 12:54.17 11:37.95

11 10:42.69 12:08.05 10:26.91

103

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darryl DAVIES

1 1:13:27.76 11:54.68 11:43.69 17:04.76

104

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Amy KEITCH

1 21:42.04 12:23.17 12:01.77 12:46.96 17:44.79 18:48.35 23:25.82 16:06.69 13:16.19 20:10.96

11 17:07.92

105

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin SWIFT

1 27:25.93 13:07.56 14:39.45 19:52.86 17:09.41 21:02.26 22:41.77 21:43.36 16:36.75 15:08.54

107

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ray BURLING
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1 23:18.96 11:53.53 11:07.27 10:34.46 10:17.03 10:27.19 14:36.93 12:46.16 15:30.95 10:24.63

11 11:01.63 10:05.41 10:52.34 10:22.49 10:47.56

108

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Geoffrey SHARP

1 23:46.67 11:42.37 12:38.74 11:40.08 10:47.32 11:49.64 14:01.19 11:10.29 16:26.99 15:11.91

11 12:16.80 12:59.56 15:44.80 11:58.35

110

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark FRENCH

1 23:10.55 13:59.32 13:50.64 13:58.08 14:01.60 13:31.17 17:39.78 14:33.33 13:46.36 15:04.21

11 13:58.17 13:34.04 13:33.80

111

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steve PRICE

1 20:37.69 13:34.57 14:07.37 13:25.75 21:42.72 17:40.30 13:28.65 13:42.07 17:21.29 14:15.84

11 14:47.47 15:22.03

114

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan ZINDY

1 22:12.38 12:37.53 12:37.94 13:15.93 21:45.00 16:56.68 18:56.42 25:36.19 22:12.15

115

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Cyril DUPLAN

1 22:17.47 11:09.51 10:56.54 12:56.45 14:16.77 11:14.96 21:10.68 13:54.69 17:36.11 13:20.45

11 15:14.95 18:25.51

116

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Liam GARBETT

1 14:53.28 10:15.70 10:09.98 9:55.64 9:56.48 11:15.37 9:53.41 9:44.98 10:01.90 9:36.59

11 10:49.36 10:02.78 10:07.41 10:23.14 10:23.85 10:55.68 10:15.43 10:36.74

117

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Elliot DOWNES

1 1:32:47.19 10:25.53 10:39.57 40:12.36 14:39.66 11:26.23 11:51.29

118

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben HARTNETT

1 22:35.82 16:28.41 12:03.13 14:29.39 16:14.58 13:20.75 13:34.63 19:27.11 22:50.54 16:50.49

11 15:49.82

119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy BARNES

1 21:52.24 11:45.98 14:45.89 11:40.92 14:39.13 13:11.10 15:30.09 16:23.32 15:15.80 14:33.30

11 12:39.07 12:38.17 14:01.14

120

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jamie BONE

1 22:13.13 10:56.30 47:31.58 10:51.48 10:36.51 11:28.04 23:15.30 11:10.76 12:16.64 12:46.66

11 14:12.09

122

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack MELODY

1 25:29.34 13:31.79 28:37.41 28:37.41 19:31.24 1:06:34.10
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123

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Greg THYNNE

1 24:18.87 10:44.96 10:08.83 11:35.74 10:05.87 10:55.20 12:39.85 10:35.33 10:11.57 10:38.56

11 10:12.26 10:28.79 10:06.54 10:43.15 13:12.49 13:10.81

125

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Josh CRANE

1 22:16.47 10:20.21 10:01.99 9:55.63 10:09.92 10:54.42 13:47.93 18:34.51 10:32.27 12:59.90

126

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert BELL

1 15:41.47 10:24.74 12:33.05 10:34.44 20:03.14 20:08.91 12:19.85 10:51.71 11:23.07 10:47.51

11 11:14.37 11:46.93 11:32.22 12:18.64

128

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy VAUGHAN

1 22:50.13 14:31.42 17:04.14 14:54.75 15:10.39 15:48.69 19:15.63 15:01.46 14:59.43 15:37.08

11 15:52.99

130

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben COCKREM

1 22:35.39 1:15:22.38

131

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Iorath WILLIAMS

1 29:54.96 10:41.11 10:25.21 10:40.92 10:42.16 10:28.66 11:42.65 15:55.82

132

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brian DAWE

1 31:26.81 29:49.52 50:25.64 36:30.98 22:36.31

151

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

FORRESTER/ TUNE

1 31:08.41 19:18.03 23:24.40 17:13.77 46:46.71 23:45.94 27:04.63

153

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David VASS

1 21:17.32 11:10.05 11:43.82 12:36.26 25:40.42 10:40.63 11:42.55 10:47.23 12:11.18 13:04.84

11 12:09.36 10:53.36 10:53.18 12:10.56

154

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul SKINNER

1 21:44.97 18:23.46 11:15.68 11:32.23 39:21.76 11:21.12 11:06.49

155

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Leium MORGAN

1 21:10.97

156

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark McLERNON

1 19:10.71 10:03.02 10:51.82 11:56.57 9:28.27 11:21.56 1:43:49.51 9:59.38

172

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul DAVIE

1 16:08.54 14:04.75 10:11.25
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175

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Niall JOHNSON

1 22:30.49

185

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matty MORRIS

1 21:51.03 11:06.20 14:35.79 9:56.44 9:57.28 10:06.09 11:56.05 1:21:22.00 12:37.53

190

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael PIPE

1 1:55:39.16 20:36.43 29:24.47 14:10.59 18:41.17

191

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George MILES

1 14:54.09 10:13.64 10:05.83 9:50.00 9:50.64 11:58.03 9:58.86 10:12.79 10:55.93 10:18.49

11 10:15.10 11:44.19 10:14.33 10:33.10 10:11.31 10:20.45 10:59.95

199

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Connor TAYLOR

1 20:33.24 12:08.55 11:12.94 11:28.78 21:21.36 16:50.19 16:49.59 13:19.43 14:07.89 16:59.23

11 10:19.03 11:42.45 11:01.96

203

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

YEATES FROST/

1 28:39.41 13:06.48 11:17.06 15:38.90 15:13.02 12:10.27 11:11.64 20:46.86 25:42.45 14:22.93

11 13:09.70

205

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

JONES/ LAWRENSON

1 35:24.74 40:41.33

206

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

KEYS/ KEYS

1 22:21.23 12:17.06 12:06.79 12:24.49 14:48.02 11:40.48 11:54.32 13:33.04 12:25.68 12:25.04

11 15:16.48 12:27.18 12:25.64 12:56.18

209

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOYD/ WILLIS

1 2:38:16.00 37:37.23

210

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WHITE/ PRICE

1 28:53.95 20:54.23 26:10.50 17:35.04 26:54.77 15:19.48 21:39.16 16:28.34 14:12.88

211

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

RAMSDEN/ CARTER

1 48:53.03 12:53.59 12:33.58 47:38.12 22:10.18 12:59.48 17:43.53 15:39.66

212

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CALLISTER/ GARRETT

1 43:33.02 44:57.89 16:09.16 11:54.97 11:28.52 17:08.40 13:22.24 11:57.97 12:31.93

215

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WIDDICOMBE/ ALBA

1 2:18:07.33 27:55.46 19:59.50
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216

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MORGAN/ DOWNS

1 21:53.04 11:43.47 10:38.55 16:11.27 12:02.84 26:11.89

217

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HONE/ SKELTON

1 22:29.06 14:00.99 15:11.19 12:31.03 23:46.33 13:44.32

218

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

YEMM/ WILLETTS

1 22:04.26 11:38.81 18:01.29 13:34.91

219

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MONAGHAN/ ARNOLD

1 43:13.79 17:35.88 22:05.71

220

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

NORTH/ NORTH

1 23:00.78 47:05.14 15:43.28 24:08.36 26:02.48 13:25.46 12:40.89 25:50.67

221

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

STRUTT/ GOSTLING

1 18:17.13 11:48.13 11:22.75 11:28.73 11:54.69 11:35.76 15:12.46 11:26.82 11:41.54 11:36.93

11 12:52.66 12:41.82 14:01.44 27:59.24

222

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

NORTH/ NORTH

1 14:57.08 13:12.97 10:24.55 10:45.40 10:49.20 27:04.09 16:13.40 10:08.86 10:14.57 12:31.81

11 45:09.52

223

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SHAW/ OTTAWAY

1 1:24:46.76 11:27.40 11:18.27 15:26.22 20:32.78

224

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

ORCHARD/ PAGETT

1 1:13:32.09 13:28.85 11:27.85 23:52.90 27:27.43 14:31.28 11:34.06 13:18.29

226

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

JEFFREY/ KEITCH

1 1:10:50.55 10:21.12 10:47.97 11:07.41 11:01.30 14:11.57 12:42.67 11:49.59 11:41.68 11:21.23

11 11:09.05

227

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

QUELCH/ EATON

1 2:38:05.29

228

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SMOUT/ EVANS

1 40:40.86 35:29.88 22:07.02 23:49.45

229

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CURRELL/ HULOTT

1 38:53.76 27:46.61 18:38.70 1:02:51.91 16:58.64 17:37.31
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230

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BEBB/ CLARO

1 32:30.38 25:49.79 19:53.69 18:29.61 1:25:14.30

231

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HUNT/ RICHMOND

1 17:21.00 11:12.13 10:27.20 12:32.23 10:15.41 10:25.78 10:32.42 13:22.16 11:21.32 11:24.76

11 16:49.90 16:40.45 13:18.15 13:57.05 13:49.36

232

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

EAGLE/ WILDMAN

1 16:03.66 9:59.76 10:09.68 9:54.46 9:55.79 9:59.19 9:44.65 14:05.18 11:26.17 11:45.24

11 11:14.44 11:28.98 11:18.63 11:41.77 11:56.20 11:25.75

233

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SMITH/ SHAW

1 22:03.63 11:41.73 11:05.22 10:55.80 12:58.77 13:13.80

235

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

FULBROOK/ CROOK

1 32:55.96 18:25.84 14:38.45 32:00.45 29:28.82 20:49.73 26:08.09 21:11.26

237

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

KINDY/ BULPITT

1 29:02.81 1:21:36.03

238

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PALMER/ NEALE

1 44:28.05

276

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Danny RATCLIFFE

1 25:01.72 15:10.17 15:09.71 41:19.65 17:03.29 20:54.16 15:19.45 15:17.70 14:40.42 17:23.03

302

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

GEORGE/ GEORGE

1 26:35.26 2:00:21.12 51:09.72

303

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

GRAY/ GALLEY

1 27:37.36

304

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SOLLEY/ CLARKE

1 23:06.17 12:41.47 12:27.86 12:16.88 11:56.33 11:41.73 12:11.71 11:49.00 12:02.22 13:59.51

11 12:23.68 13:13.15 12:30.04 14:13.01

305

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DAVIES/ FERGUSON

1 18:22.45 10:40.73 10:56.17 10:15.80 31:47.21

306

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MALLABER/ MALLABER

1 27:35.57 11:48.38 27:34.19 12:55.22 11:32.23 11:14.09 11:53.58 14:35.02 14:50.42 11:51.91

11 11:58.05 12:43.71 15:52.57
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307

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TURNER/ TURNER

1 24:53.53 12:31.64 12:34.98 16:17.96 11:36.70 12:20.62 11:59.74 12:21.03 17:19.12 13:01.77

11 12:41.18 16:56.03 18:01.64

308

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

LAWRY/ WILKINSON

1 18:29.31 10:51.01 10:40.94 10:09.32 10:40.42 10:12.82 12:25.60 10:12.85 10:31.07 10:20.88

11 10:24.82 11:30.04 10:34.77 12:53.28 10:57.79 11:31.38

309

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

JONES/ JONES

1 31:25.63 1:25:52.37 45:08.64

310

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SMITH/ SMITH

1 25:16.64

311

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DELVES/ ELCOCKS

1 2:04:01.89 16:01.25

312

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HUTCHINS/ ROLFE

1 29:38.84

314

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SWEENEY/ CARPENTER

1 31:10.61 15:55.00 16:44.15 17:42.98 19:15.18 18:32.31 29:47.59 17:59.15 20:06.60

315

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOOTH/ PARKER

1 1:16:59.44

316

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HAWKINS/ GRIFFIN

1 29:09.30 20:05.24 14:45.22 26:29.53 14:17.35 19:28.96 15:09.59

317

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CHANDLER/ MILLETT

1 26:22.69 16:10.67 12:52.37 12:06.29 12:22.49 12:34.89 15:36.69 16:44.88 21:38.54 19:05.64

11 13:16.27 13:38.84

318

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

NEVILL/ NEVILL

1 26:51.24 13:01.86 13:31.79 11:55.78 12:13.73 14:42.71 13:12.64 13:19.07 12:11.52 13:54.43

11 14:04.99 12:07.42 14:26.41

320

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

JONES/ MACPHEE

1 24:02.43 23:49.09 24:45.92 23:48.15 15:42.54 14:38.00 17:04.36 18:03.46 15:07.97 13:52.70

322

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TRUMAN/ JACKSON

1 22:33.04 16:40.22 28:29.74 15:07.15 11:34.75 27:25.40 15:50.89 14:05.51 23:07.06 18:13.11
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327

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOURNE/ BOURNE

1 28:19.04 12:53.84 13:40.70 13:38.05 13:22.85 19:56.73 12:46.63 14:03.51 15:07.34 15:35.61

11 22:58.20

331

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

RUTHERFORD/ HODGES

1 28:55.44 12:05.61 18:14.14 13:28.08 11:38.45 20:01.93 12:55.33 19:45.86 12:48.29

11 14:31.29

371

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Neil MARTIN

1 21:49.40 11:44.03 11:47.56 11:44.88 11:27.71 11:21.58 11:39.12 15:08.37 14:08.81 11:48.87

11 12:39.45 11:58.84 12:05.14 11:33.01 11:27.79

392

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

FIELD/ HUTCHMAN

1 22:24.56 18:05.13 12:21.00 11:57.06 15:08.46 12:27.24 13:27.46 17:37.73 15:36.84 13:14.15

11 17:45.09 14:15.08

396

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David RICHARDS

1 22:53.15 24:23.12 14:22.97 23:58.63 57:33.03 11:29.39 18:45.47 11:31.85

400

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jon MORGAN

1 14:52.35 30:15.67 10:39.50 13:02.43 10:55.27 11:05.93 13:13.48 12:31.04 13:54.82 12:54.82

11 13:45.31 11:36.40 12:30.01

403

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Malcolm AYLING

1 23:04.42 15:13.81 30:13.90

409

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Iain CLARK

1 22:23.27 14:06.00 14:09.00 14:14.53 14:23.22 14:14.44 13:58.10 14:25.09 14:01.35 15:18.69

11 14:09.55 16:07.00

410

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard COLEBY

1 21:44.25 11:39.54 11:54.59 11:56.37 12:01.63 11:53.87 12:04.39 20:11.58 12:23.55 12:13.80

11 12:36.35 12:42.76 13:18.63 13:38.58

411

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steve FOGERTY

1 27:46.88 13:03.83 12:36.77 12:47.87 12:36.80 15:14.11 13:12.01 13:51.36 14:21.61 14:12.13

11 13:56.90 13:45.81 14:16.90

412

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham GUY

1 22:33.79 12:54.85 12:41.95 12:37.43 12:58.84 12:52.19 12:54.51 13:18.17 13:42.82 13:13.63

11 13:09.81 13:23.53 14:34.77

414

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dave DIXON
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1 20:22.66 12:10.91 11:45.50 11:25.03 11:35.68 11:11.25 15:15.28 11:48.31 11:54.28 12:05.42

11 15:08.03 12:24.25 12:21.46 12:24.21

415

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephan COOK

1 22:41.54 12:54.06 13:03.67 12:42.25 12:41.92 12:50.49 15:58.76 20:41.32 17:03.96 19:34.24

11 13:30.15 14:24.41

416

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Craig McCORMICK

1 12:21.77 10:50.63 10:37.03 10:28.43 11:43.16 16:28.74 9:58.07 10:37.99 14:09.35 11:16.90

11 10:58.07 13:07.64 10:52.59 10:59.57 11:04.80 12:03.27

417

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ronnie SOLLITT

1 33:30.04 14:36.98 14:04.77 48:18.43 16:13.30 17:19.40 14:55.40 15:34.26 15:22.27

418

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Iain STRATTON

1 22:21.89 14:30.01 14:20.94 16:09.71 13:36.13 16:13.24 13:15.28 12:58.53 14:21.06 13:48.29

11 14:06.64 13:31.26 14:11.40

420

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Yoann DECRESSONIERE

1 14:00.11 11:31.44 10:41.26 10:24.50 10:15.88 10:12.89 10:09.70 10:05.95 10:26.25 10:41.56

11 11:04.51 12:49.38 11:14.00 11:02.11 10:59.54 10:45.70 19:41.78

421

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David LEBRUN

1 18:51.85 11:15.35 11:01.41 10:59.21 11:08.55 11:04.69

422

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Freddy DE OLIVEIRA

1 24:42.28 12:57.03 13:06.73 13:04.82 12:18.92 12:13.38 13:37.70 16:28.17 12:54.85 13:38.74

11 15:19.51 12:45.98 13:11.95

423

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christian JACQUOT

1 22:19.92 14:54.33 13:15.86 13:25.13 12:44.63 13:01.71 14:22.35 13:09.81 14:55.63 12:54.92

11 13:10.65 13:25.93 15:52.24

424

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steve ATKINS

1 13:19.69 10:11.91 9:56.61 9:42.01 9:44.05 9:49.38 9:43.94 9:47.39 9:58.96 12:29.93

11 10:03.18 9:52.74 10:07.33 10:04.76 10:06.57 10:01.99 10:14.57 10:13.70

425

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart JONES

1 17:41.95 10:27.23 9:58.33 10:10.59 10:17.84 10:26.87 11:10.69 12:04.82 10:01.70

426

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben WEBB

1 13:53.36 10:40.34 10:24.32 10:02.12 11:12.38 10:36.30 10:38.73 10:27.76 10:30.92 11:06.87

11 12:55.84 10:47.34 11:52.49 11:08.02 11:32.52 12:16.07 13:09.49
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427

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kev JONES

1 17:12.22 12:27.39 10:57.68 11:08.36 12:38.50 12:25.70 11:01.86 11:55.68 11:06.14 17:06.46

11 14:20.43 15:14.17 12:12.31 12:20.14

429

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Laura LINTON

1 22:15.91 14:20.16 12:52.56 12:54.83 13:01.21 13:03.16 13:30.70 13:36.45 13:26.89 15:02.45

11 13:24.98 13:19.41 14:49.45

430

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary TARRANT

1 16:50.06 11:42.58 11:25.20 11:22.29 20:38.00 11:03.36 11:17.04 11:29.78 11:29.96 12:24.19

11 19:54.53 12:44.17 12:14.20 12:03.00

431

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul PATRICK

1 18:23.52 15:07.74 13:12.50 13:13.52 19:23.42 13:30.23 13:47.19 13:48.73 18:34.52 15:01.94

11 15:01.74 16:06.58

432

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon RANDALL

1 22:36.81 17:43.80 18:00.86 15:41.16 26:39.00 18:28.95 21:18.12 15:34.67 17:55.01 15:34.66

433

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard FREESTONE

1 16:23.40 12:45.89 12:09.94 13:40.31 12:18.62 12:07.49 12:15.07 12:28.42 13:06.22 13:19.07

11 14:59.07 12:37.92 13:34.48 12:20.40

434

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin ATKINS

1 21:46.06 11:53.60 11:27.29 11:17.15 11:28.40 11:16.30 11:31.03 14:19.43 11:55.14 11:49.39

11 14:50.26

435

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas WIGGINS

1 22:28.03 12:57.64 13:21.89 13:00.99 12:24.59 12:55.30 12:59.63 15:35.97 12:44.21 14:51.78

11 13:27.40 13:54.51 14:37.13

436

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack HUNTER

1 17:04.57 11:30.97 11:04.92 11:13.00 11:19.25 11:15.88 11:42.01 11:50.16 14:01.92 12:02.58

11 12:18.27 13:27.33 12:26.37 12:30.48 12:19.15

437

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jean Philippe SALLEY

1 22:14.40 12:54.33 12:47.87 12:48.34 12:39.01 12:28.44 12:16.75 12:24.08 17:30.26 13:23.31

11 12:31.43 12:59.30 12:54.15 12:52.69

438

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart AUSTIN

1 22:09.34 13:14.79 11:03.80 10:44.41 10:57.96 11:06.88 10:47.93 13:15.57 10:57.23 11:07.54

11 11:23.10 11:20.27 11:38.87 11:38.87 11:29.56
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444

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul HUXLEY

1 15:48.61 11:30.11 11:12.34 11:23.54 11:54.61 11:33.51 11:19.38 16:00.48 12:13.87 12:04.75

11 12:33.09 13:08.20 12:20.95 12:30.33 12:06.15

450

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin BENBOW

1 13:48.88 10:07.86 50:42.70 10:35.00 11:36.74 12:36.46 10:53.09

745

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BENNETT/ ROSAMOND

1 30:02.84 18:06.44 58:30.76

Issued : 10 Oct 15 17:37 Page 16 of 16HS Sports Timing and Results Systems


	Adult Quads & Sidecars
	Overall Result
	Result By Class
	Lap Times


